

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON COMPTCHE UKIAH ROAD, CR 223, M.P. 17.25

CONTRACT NO. 170060
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 223

ADVERTISED DATE: March 30, 2021

BID OPENING DATE: April 20, 2021

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/20/2021 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 4/20/2021

				Wylatti Resource Management, Inc. NO. 1		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Bouthillier's Construction, Inc. NO. 2	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COMPTCHE UKIAH ROAD, M.P. 17.25									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$7,640.00	\$7,640.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$3,361.43	\$3,361.43	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$8,104.00	\$8,104.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,465.35	\$1,465.35	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6	RSP (1/2 TON, Method A)	TON	180	\$177.61	\$31,969.80	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	\$160.00	\$28,800.00
7	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	2	\$185.51	\$371.02	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
8	HMA (Type A)	TON	1	\$1,405.06	\$1,405.06	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
9	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	120	\$31.92	\$3,830.40	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00
10	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$235.96	\$1,179.80	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
	Total:				\$60,326.86		\$63,340.00		\$60,500.00
	DBE Goal:				11%		10%		100%
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON COMPTCHE UKIAH ROAD, CR 223, M.P. 17.25

CONTRACT NO. 170060
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 223

ADVERTISED DATE: March 30, 2021

BID OPENING DATE: April 20, 2021

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/20/2021 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 4/20/2021

				Gregg Simpson Trucking NO. 3		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rege Construcion, Inc. NO. 4	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COMPTCHE UKIAH ROAD, M.P. 17.25									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,940.00	\$5,940.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,897.00	\$19,897.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,821.00	\$2,821.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$7,458.00	\$7,458.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$19,392.00	\$19,392.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$990.00	\$990.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$657.00	\$657.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$3,564.00	\$3,564.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,556.00	\$4,556.00
6	RSP (1/2 TON, Method A)	TON	180	\$198.00	\$35,640.00	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	\$234.00	\$42,120.00
7	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	2	\$330.00	\$660.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$451.00	\$902.00
8	HMA (Type A)	TON	1	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$1,017.00	\$1,017.00
9	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	120	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$31.00	\$3,720.00
10	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$399.00	\$1,995.00
	Total:				\$65,307.00		\$63,340.00		\$97,077.00
	DBE Goal:				100%		10%		N/A
☆	Corrected Amount								

BID SUMMARY

TITLE: 2017 STORM DAMAGE REPAIRS ON COMPTCHE UKIAH ROAD, CR 223, M.P. 17.25

CONTRACT NO. 170060
 DISTRICT: 1
 COUNTY: MENDOCINO
 ROUTE: 223

ADVERTISED DATE: March 30, 2021

BID OPENING DATE: April 20, 2021

PREPARED BY: Chris Gialdini

DATE: 4/20/2021 CHECKED BY: Chris Spengler

DATE: 4/20/2021

				J.A. Gonsalves & Son		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			
				NO. 5				NO. 6	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
COMPTCHE UKIAH ROAD, M.P. 17.25									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	RSP (1/2 TON, Method A)	TON	180	\$350.00	\$63,000.00	\$200.00	\$36,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	HMA (Type A)	TON	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	HMA Dike (Type A)	LF	120	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$80.00	\$9,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	RSP (1/4 TON)	TON	5	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Total:				\$168,500.00		\$63,340.00		\$0.00
	DBE Goal:				N/A		10%		N/A
☆	Corrected Amount								